
Program Name
!Earshot20

 Comments/Features
– Interview with Villages
– News Headlines with Exclaim's 

Calum Slingerland

Time On   
AM/PM

Host Name
Erin Bond

Time Off   
 AM/PM

Language Date   
2019-05-02

time initial First Half Hour time initial Third Half Hour           
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

                           Second Half Hour                                                             Fourth Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

                           Anytime in 1st Hour                                                           Anytime in 2nd Hour
Show Promo: Show Promo:

Artist
(DO NOT WRITE VARIOUS NOR COMPILATION NOR SOUNDTRACK)

Track 
#

Song/Track Title 
(NOTE IF IT’S A REMIX OR AN INSTRUMENTAL OR OTHER VERSION)

I 
Instru
mental

CC
Can
Con

1 Joni Void 1 Lov-Ender
2 Andrew Bird 2 Olympians
3 Apollo Suns 3 Passing By
4 Little Simz 4 101FM
5 Saxsyndrum 5 Up To You
6 Villages 6 Maggie of the Cove
7 Kiwi Jr. 7 Leslie
8 Matt Andersen 8 The Bed I Made
9 Royal Canoe 9 Black Sea
1
0 Broken Social Scene 10 Wrong Line
1
1 Charlotte Cornfield 11 Peonies
1
2 Living Hour 12 Before You Leave
1
3 Yves Jarvis 13 Curtain Of Rain
1
4 Blessed 14 Disease
1
5 Motherhood 15 Nuns
1
6 Said The Whale 16 UnAmerican
1
7 BA Johnston 17 Tired Love
1
8 Wintersleep 18 Waves
1
9 Weak Size Fish 19 Lost Lagoon
2
0 Orville Peck 20 Hope To Die
2
1 Weyes Blood 21 Wild Time
2
2 PUP 22 Kids
2
3
2
4
2
5
2
6
2
7
2
8
2
9

Canadian Content     19 CanCon    22 Total Songs   86 %  Minimum: 35%


	Program Name
	Time On   
	AM/PM

	Host Name
	1
	Joni Void
	1
	Lov-Ender
	2

